
Directorate Cost CentreName Description 1Supplier NameSupplier Order date Purchase Order NoNett Amt Contract Contract start dateContract end date
AD - PEOPLEGH0201 ICT Mini PCX10 Docking stationX8EXAMPLE IT LTD 25015 01/10/2025 IS12003 5609.62
ED - ORGANISATIONGL0303 ELECTORAL PROCESSEL Modern Polling 07/05/2026MODERN DEMOCRACY CATALYST INC29588 02/10/2025 CE17547 30932.91
AD - GROWTH AND REGENERATIONGS0416 THE FLEX BUILDINGTOWN HALL PLACE SIGNAGEBOWDEN AND DOLPHIN SIGNS LTD31386 02/10/2025 PC06605 6915.62
AD - GROWTH AND REGENERATIONGS0404 DEV. PLAN LOCAL & STRATEGICNeighbourhood CIL GrantHANBURYS FARM COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL31223 02/10/2025 PC06606 12000 GRANT
AD - OPS AND LEISUREGY0801 COMMUNITY LEISUREQQ25/008 McArdle Sport-Tec Ltd29455 03/10/2025 AD02903 65035.03 QQ25/008 07/10/2025 12/12/2025
AD - ASSETSGP0102 DISABLED FACILITIES GRANT-ADMITemp Staff DFG officerOSBORNE RICHARDSON896 03/10/2025 HH03011 12000
AD - ASSETSGP0102 DISABLED FACILITIES GRANT-ADMItechnical surveysLICHFIELD DISTRICT COUNCIL4425 03/10/2025 HS29003 5000
AD - GROWTH AND REGENERATIONGS0413 SHARED PROSPERITY FUNDUKSPF Funding - Home EnergyCOMMUNITY HOME SOLUTIONS LIMITED30571 07/10/2025 PC06607 22400 UKSPF
AD - GROWTH AND REGENERATIONCY2822 FHSF COLLEGE QUARTERSECURITY RISK ASSESSMENTD J GOODE AND ASSOCIATES LTD31406 07/10/2025 PC06608 9915
AD - GROWTH AND REGENERATIONGS0413 SHARED PROSPERITY FUNDUKSPF - VSCE Grant Fund ExtSUPPORT STAFFORDSHIRE9784 07/10/2025 PC06609 7548 2025/08 01/04/2025 31/03/2026
AD - OPS AND LEISUREGW1801 PUBLIC SPACESMOWERS RENTAL CONTRACTDE LAGE LANDEN LEASING LIMITED31416 09/10/2025 EM07935 60049.9 23/011 04/12/2023 29/09/2027
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSReview of Equans contractARK CONSULTANCY LTD24142 09/10/2025 HS29019 16123.26
AD - GROWTH AND REGENERATIONCY2822 FHSF COLLEGE QUARTERREMOVE PLANTERS ST ED'SBSN GROUP CONSTRUCTION LIMITED31411 09/10/2025 PC06611 40809.64
AD - POLICYGL0203 HEALTH AND SAFETYH&S AGREEMENT 25/26LICHFIELD DISTRICT COUNCIL4425 10/10/2025 EM07937 38179.17 08/019 01/02/2007 31/03/2026
AD - GROWTH AND REGENERATIONGS0402 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMT & REGENTOWN HALL FEASIBILITYSTEPHEN GEORGE AND PARTNERS LLP31385 10/10/2025 PC06613 26125 QQ25/006 15/09/2025 31/03/2026
AD - GROWTH AND REGENERATIONGS0402 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMT & REGENWe are Staffordshire supportSTAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL151 14/10/2025 PC06615 5000 N/A
AD - ASSETSHR4501 REPAIRS CONTRACTTemp Staff  INSIGHT EXECUTIVE GROUP31104 15/10/2025 HH03012 33100
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSPeel House bird cage hireEQUANS REGENERATION LTD27137 16/10/2025 HS29056 10292 19/001B 01/04/2020 31/03/2030
AD - ASSETSCR2008 DISABLED FACILITY ADAPTATIONSthrough floor lift WESSEX LIFT CO LTD8691 20/10/2025 HS29064 14239.2 23009/B
AD - ASSETSCR2008 DISABLED FACILITY ADAPTATIONSDFA- BLYTH GROUP 30130 21/10/2025 HS29068 12476.42
AD - GROWTH AND REGENERATIONGS0404 DEV. PLAN LOCAL & STRATEGICAgency Staff CostsWATERMAN ASPEN LTD31464 23/10/2025 PC06620 30000
AD - OPS AND LEISURECP2865 SNOWDOME FOOTBRIDGESnowdome-bridge remove & replaSTAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL151 24/10/2025 EM07947 134640 N/A
AD - ASSETSCR2008 DISABLED FACILITY ADAPTATIONSDoor works ECLIPSE ACCESS SOLUTIONS LTD29958 24/10/2025 HS29080 12753.04
AD - FINANCEGN0201 INTERNAL AUDITPrinciipal Auditor salary contLICHFIELD DISTRICT COUNCIL4425 27/10/2025 CE17563 14230 SHARED SERVICE
AD - FINANCEGN0201 INTERNAL AUDITBDO Audits LICHFIELD DISTRICT COUNCIL4425 27/10/2025 CE17564 21735 SHARED SERVICE
AD - PEOPLEGL0201 HUMAN RESOURCESSOLACE DEV TEAM DEVSOLACE 9757 28/10/2025 CE17565 20860 2025/24
AD - OPS AND LEISUREGW1801 PUBLIC SPACESWINTER BEDDING ORDERBOVERTON NURSERIES LTD30434 28/10/2025 EM07949 5000
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSHDR legal costsROWAN ROSE SOLICITORS31175 28/10/2025 HS29091 8200 N/A
AD - ASSETSHR2106 SOCIAL HOUSING REGULATORY EXPrecruitment fee SPIREHOUSE RECRUITMENT31483 31/10/2025 HS29097 6226.65
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSlegal costs CANTER LEVIN & BERGSOLICITORS30471 02/10/2025 HS28987 6600 N/A



AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSHDR legal costsVERITAS SOLICITORS LLP29842 02/10/2025 HS28988 5000 N/A
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSlegal costs SATCHELL MORAN SOLICITORS28891 02/10/2025 HS28991 5000 N/A
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSHDR legal costsBOND TURNER LTD29202 03/10/2025 HS29005 6500 N/A
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSHDR - FDM SOLICITORS30706 08/10/2025 HS29015 5000 N/A
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSlegal cost ROWAN ROSE SOLICITORS31175 13/10/2025 HS29032 8000 N/A
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSlegal costs ZEN LAW SOLICITORS31340 15/10/2025 HS29054 7500 N/A
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSlegal costs BOND TURNER LTD29202 20/10/2025 HS29061 6500 N/A
AD - PEOPLEGL0201 HUMAN RESOURCESTAMWORTH TEAM DEVELOPMENTSOLACE 9757 04/11/2025 CE17575 10710 2025/24
AD - PEOPLEGH0201 ICT ICT-06 ethernet extension rentVIRGIN MEDIA PAYMENTS LTD27 04/11/2025 IS12010 5618.82 ICT-06 21/11/2016 16/06/2026
AD - ASSETSCA1004 DISABLED FACILITIES GRANTDFG JAMES WILKES LTD31011 06/11/2025 HS29105 15076.16
AD - ASSETSCR4029 SHELTERED LIFTS AND STAIRLIFT RENEWALSDFA STANNAH LIFTS LIMITED28354 14/11/2025 HS29127 7897 23/009A 06/10/2023 31/03/2026
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSHDR Legal costROWAN ROSE SOLICITORS31175 17/11/2025 HS29131 5875 N/A
AD - OPS AND LEISUREGS0413 SHARED PROSPERITY FUNDChristmas TreeLAUGHING BULLDOG EVENTS LTD31455 20/11/2025 AL09383 10348.85
AD - ASSETSGP0208 ANKERSIDEAnkerside VAT onservice chargeKNIGHT FRANK LLP30892 25/11/2025 AA11950 82860.83
AD - PEOPLEGL0201 HUMAN RESOURCESCORPORATE RESTRUCTURE SUPPORTTHE 4OC LTD 30933 25/11/2025 CE17594 30000 2025/19
AD - FINANCEGG0301 COUNCIL TAXEOY - MRI MRI COMMUNITY SOFTWARE LIMITED4873 25/11/2025 FC06266 14871.6 2025/26
AD - PEOPLEGH0201 ICT QQ25/009PSN IT Health CheckMTI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED31531 25/11/2025 IS12020 9900 QQ25/009 12/01/2026 13/02/2026
AD - PEOPLEGH0201 ICT Checkpoint Renewal 2BYTES SOFTWARE SERVICES LTD24117 27/11/2025 IS12022 5433.96 ICT-09 02/12/2014 31/12/2025
AD - GROWTH AND REGENERATIONPM0594 BRF OPERATIONAL DIRECT SERVICEHolloway lodge roof upliftCROFT BUILDING & CONSERVATION LTD18218 27/11/2025 JL07456 15000 24/019
AD - ASSETSGP0102 DISABLED FACILITIES GRANT-ADMITechnical surveys Adapts teamLWM TRADED SERVICES31536 28/11/2025 HH03015 5000 25/021
AD - ASSETSHS4199 HOUSING COMPLIANCEFRA's supportFIRE RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICE (UK) LTD30629 03/11/2025 HS29099 6300
AD - ASSETSPM0594 BRF OPERATIONAL DIRECT SERVICEKerria additional worksEQUANS REGENERATION LTD27137 14/11/2025 HS29124 43506.74 19/001B 01/04/2020 31/03/2030
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSHDR Legal costsSNK SOLICITORS31272 17/11/2025 HS29132 6100 N/A
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSHDR Legal costsROWAN ROSE SOLICITORS31175 21/11/2025 HS29147 5875 N/A
AD - PEOPLEGH0203 CORPORATE COMMUNICATIONSTAMWORTH COMMS REVIEWLOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION2974 01/12/2025 CE17600 10185.76
AD - NEIGHBOURHOODSHR2106 SOCIAL HOUSING REGULATORY EXPTSM survey for 2026MEL RESEARCH  LIMITED887 01/12/2025 HS29160 17150 QQ25/017 08/12/2025 30/06/2026
AD - ASSETSCA1004 DISABLED FACILITIES GRANTDFG WILCOX PLUMBING & HEATING LTD23908 01/12/2025 HS29161 6738.11
ED - ORGANISATIONGC0601 SOLICITOR TO THE COUNCILSHARED LEGAL SERVICESOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL10570 02/12/2025 CE17601 39887.5 20/021 01/01/2020 31/12/2025
AD - ASSETSHR4501 REPAIRS CONTRACTTemporary staffG2V RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS18158 03/12/2025 HH03016 39000
AD - ASSETSHR4501 REPAIRS CONTRACTTemporary staffINSIGHT EXECUTIVE GROUP31104 03/12/2025 HH03017 65000
AD - NEIGHBOURHOODSGR0501 HOMELESSNESSBed and Breakfast costsROMAN SUPPORT LTD30067 04/12/2025 HB02014 7000



AD - PEOPLEGH0201 ICT Aurora Annual Licence 25/26STATMAP LTD 26246 04/12/2025 IS12028 9675.28 15/010B 09/12/2016 19/07/2026
AD - GROWTH AND REGENERATIONGX1501 CASTLE & MUSEUMmuseum feasibility studyCULTURERUNNER31538 05/12/2025 JL07463 19412 QQ25/016 26/11/2025 30/01/2026
AD - OPS AND LEISUREGW3002 TBC LIGHTING MAINTENANCEXMAS LIGHTINGHI-LITE CONTRACTING LTD15447 09/12/2025 EM07980 26602 21/004 01/01/2022 31/12/2025
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSMRI Health checkORCHARD INFORMATION SYSTEMS LTDO00064 10/12/2025 HS29182 5070 ICT-21 13/04/2017 27/02/2027
AD - PEOPLEGH0201 ICT Arcserve Backup M365OPEN3I LIMITED ARCSERVE31561 10/12/2025 IS12029 16191.4
AD - ASSETSPM0594 BRF OPERATIONAL DIRECT SERVICECorp asbestos surveysTERSUS CONSULTANCY LTD31137 11/12/2025 AA11956 9670 25/015 26/06/2025 31/05/2030
AD - ASSETSCR4026 DAMP & MOULD WORKSSaxon Close phase 2PICK EVERARD 31230 12/12/2025 HS29186 32749
AD - ASSETSHR4301 HOUSING INVESTMENTSTemp Head of RepairsMICHAEL SQUIRES LTD31570 17/12/2025 HH03019 24750 2025/28
AD - FINANCEGG0301 COUNCIL TAXNDR Work 2025MRI COMMUNITY SOFTWARE LIMITED4873 18/12/2025 FC06269 8921 ICT-19 01/06/2002 31/05/2026
AD - ASSETSHR4501 REPAIRS CONTRACTTemp Head of ComplianceMAINLINE HEALTH AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT LTD31569 18/12/2025 HH03020 24750 2025/27
AD - OPS AND LEISUREGW0804 JOINT WASTE ARRANGEMENTFOOD WASTE SERVICE PREPARATIONLICHFIELD DISTRICT COUNCIL4425 19/12/2025 EM07982 211318 SHARED SERVICE
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSLegal cost ROWAN ROSE SOLICITORS31175 03/12/2025 HS29163 8400 N/A
AD - ASSETSHR2101 GENERAL - OPERATIONSHRA business planning supportHOUSING FINANCE ASSOCIATES LTD27535 11/12/2025 HS29185 5584 N/A
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSHDR Legal costsFDM SOLICITORS30706 15/12/2025 HS29192 8600 N/A
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSHDR WALKER WISE SOLICITORS31566 16/12/2025 HS29196 10000 N/A
AD - ASSETSHS4099 HOUSING REPAIRSHDR legal costsROWAN ROSE SOLICITORS31175 22/12/2025 HS29204 5250 N/A


